
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 3rd Semester, Section C, Morning, Session Spring 2025

NameRegistration #

CSC 201 CSC 401 CSC.101 CSC206 CSC-303 CSC404

Computer Organization & 

Assembly Language

Data Structures & 

Algorithms

Introduction to 

Communication and 

Technologies

Database Systems Object Oriented 

Programming

Visual Programming
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B.S CS SP-2022-M-A-0052 Toheed Khan - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 33 F - 4 - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0024 Muhammad Khizer Qureshi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 52 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 44 F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0131 Abdul Moez 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0135 Abrar Hassan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0136 Afshan Eman 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0137 Ahmed Hammad Bin Masood 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0138 Ahsan Sajid 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 52 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0139 Alisha Sajjad 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0141 Awais Abid Abbasi 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 45 F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0142 Ayesha Khan 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0143 Bilal Munir 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0144 Emaan Iftikhar 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0145 Faizan Khan 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 37 F - 4 - - - - - 54 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0146 Fatima Younas 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 87 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0149 Hooria Munir 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0150 Imran Khan 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0151 Javeria Sajjad 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0153 Minahil Umer 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0156 Muhammad Abubakar 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0158 Muhammad Asim 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 58 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0159 Muhammad Hammas Saghir 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 47 F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0160 Muhammad Moaz Naeem 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0161 Muhammad Saad Ullah 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0165 Noman Ali (Withheld due to Fee De - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0166 Sarosh Ibrar 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0171 Syed Maisam Abbas 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 45 F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0172 Tahir Hussain 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 46 F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0173 Talha Tahir 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 41 F - 3 - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0175 Wajiha Bibi 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 45 F - 3 - 
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 3rd Semester, Section C, Morning, Session Spring 2025

HUM- 401 HUM201 MT243 MTH-301

Ideology & Constitution of 

Pakistan

Technical & Business 

Writing

Probability & Statistics Calculus & Analytical 

Geometry
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B.S CS SP-2022-M-A-0052 Toheed Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.07 1.84

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0024 Muhammad Khizer Qureshi - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.68 1.82

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0131 Abdul Moez - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.28 3.13

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0135 Abrar Hassan - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.38 2.80

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0136 Afshan Eman - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.93 3.88

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0137 Ahmed Hammad Bin Masood - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.33 3.39

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0138 Ahsan Sajid - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.00 1.96

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0139 Alisha Sajjad - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.22 2.42

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0141 Awais Abid Abbasi - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.95 2.34

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0142 Ayesha Khan - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.23 3.32

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0143 Bilal Munir - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 35 F - 3 - 1.68 2.05

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0144 Emaan Iftikhar - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.42 2.58

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0145 Faizan Khan 83 A 4.0 2 8.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 36 F - 3 - 1.39 1.94

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0146 Fatima Younas - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.10 3.34

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0149 Hooria Munir - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.30 3.18

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0150 Imran Khan - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.45 2.50

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0151 Javeria Sajjad - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.25 3.12

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0153 Minahil Umer - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.58 3.76

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0156 Muhammad Abubakar - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.30 3.17

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0158 Muhammad Asim - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.48 2.52

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0159 Muhammad Hammas Saghir - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 39 F - 3 - 1.60 1.66

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0160 Muhammad Moaz Naeem - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.55 2.73

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0161 Muhammad Saad Ullah - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 39 F - 3 - 1.83 1.93

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0165 Noman Ali (Withheld due to Fee De - - - - - - - - 0.00 1.67

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0166 Sarosh Ibrar - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.38 3.63

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0171 Syed Maisam Abbas - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 38 F - 3 - 1.40 1.66

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0172 Tahir Hussain - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.10 2.48

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0173 Talha Tahir - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.95 2.22

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0175 Wajiha Bibi - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.72 2.03
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Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 3rd Semester, Section C, Morning, Session Spring 2025

NameRegistration #

CSC 201 CSC 401 CSC.101 CSC206 CSC-303 CSC404

Computer Organization & 
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Algorithms

Introduction to 

Communication and 

Technologies

Database Systems Object Oriented 

Programming

Visual Programming

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0176 Zeeshan Murad 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 92 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0178 Zoya Imtiaz 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 3rd Semester, Section C, Morning, Session Spring 2025
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B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0176 Zeeshan Murad - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.23 3.45

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0178 Zoya Imtiaz - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.63 3.33
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